@ M5: Torque 3 - 4 Nm 4X

| =

-

A

ﬂjﬂ\

al

= H ®
e e
y O -
N g N
0 B0 — -

2X

2X

sl
u_u

=

(34.000 |

864 Stringer C-C

\‘ 3/8"- 16 Torque 14 - 18 Nm 2X
2X

N s

MS5: Torque 3 - 4 Nm 4X
Shown with pivot hardware
and hose fitting kit removed.

(1.

1

90°

ST ——
7 :

NE
I

1/

D

5 () (®

(533 Link Length )

™

90°

(330 Link Length )

DETAIL H
SCALET : 1

Motor Bracket and Stringer Hidden

CIRCUIT DIAGRAM

!
i
!
!
!
i
i
!
]

(4]
(]
o

l
[

w
[
o

L"_"_CJ'_"_O'_"U-"_O'_
w
=5

NOTES:

e
K

Wipe Angle: 90° Driver, 20° Passenger, No load.

Park Position: As shown, no load, cold motor @ 13.5V.

Motor is thermoswitch protected.

Motor rotation: CCW.

Park (B+) 53a

Black

/See detail B for polarity info.

M8 x 1.25: Torque 16 - 20 Nm @\ | |
2X / \*_/

REV ~ DATE

ECN

A 41312 152
B 5-7-12 158
Cc 1-10-13 179
D 1-10-13 180

Mé x 1: Torque 8 - 10 Nm 3X

M20 x 1: Torque 17 - 23 Nm 2X

2X

2X

M8 x 1.25: Torque 14 - 18 Nm 2X

DESCRIPTION
Initial Release.

200255, 2002448 and 2002445 Added. 200247 removed.
Add captive lock washer to 106800, remove WA10655001.

Sqaure hole added to 400515.

="

1/4" - 28: Torque 8 - 10 Nm 2X

2X

REV
1000-3110070 ' D

“ D

Detail C
O SCALE 1:1
Shown without top bracket.
50y ) ©
24 2 200255 Hose Fitting Kit
23 2 2002445 Rubber Gasket
22 2 2002448 Large OD 20mm Washer
21-5 2 300931 M20 Washer
§ ) 21-4 2 300932 M20 X T Hex Nut
21-3 2 CAO01127001 Rubber Cap
. . 21-2 2 WA40805001 M8 Wavy Washer
ol woshor oS famoved 21-1 2 NTO0800001 =~ M8 X 1.25 Hex Nut
21 2 PV11625001  Pivot Assembly, 1.5", R = 62 mm
20 4 300930 M5 Flathead Screw
19 1 19482 T Connector, hose
18 3 19481 Washer Hose
17 5 19490 Hose Clip
16 3 RC19517001 E-Clip
, 15 7 WAO1008001 MI10 Washer
Switch 31b
Blue 14 1 LK23306001  Link Assembly, 330 mm
13 | LK25336001  Link Assembly, 533 mm
12 2 400236 1/4" - 28 x 1/2 UNF Hex Bolt
11 2 400238 1/4" - 28 UNF Elastic Hex Nut
10 2 400224 3/8"- 16 Hex Nut
9 2 400220 3/8" - Carriage Bolt
Egrgovbjr?d 31 8 1 400515 34" Stringer Bracket
7 1 400504 Top Bracket
6 ] 400200 M8 x 1.25 Flange Hex Nut
5 1 CR12044001 Crank Arm, R=44 mm
4 1 400506 Motor Bracket
3 3 106800 Mé Button Head Screw
High 530
Red 1 1 400.01100.5512WP  Motor, 12V, 55 Nm, Dynamic Park w/ Packard
POS. QTY. PART NO. DESCRIPTION
e . WEXCO  Industries
DETAIL C TcoL/LxEsRsAATCES PERIO 2768 CHECKED MP 42312 TITLE:
SCALE2:1 3RD ANGLE PROJECTION ENG APPR. MP | 42312 .
Wiper Module
O A Aol ssonor FNSF A D 1000-3110070 D

WEXCO INDUSTRIES IS PROHIBITED.

2

APPLICATION

SCALE:
1

WEIGHT:

SHEET 1 OF 1



	Sheet1
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View15
	Detail View A (1 : 1)
	Detail View C (2 : 1)
	Detail View H (1 : 1)


